Green Mountain Power
Regulation Plan

Schedule B
Base Rate Summary - $ in 000s

Base Rate Annual Revenue Requirement Before Smoothing

Smoothed Base Rate Revenue Requirement
Smoothed Base Rate Revenue Deficiency (Sufficiency)
FY26 Rate

Schedule B Base Rate Summary

FY26 Annual Base Rate Filing
May 30, 2025

Updated
Forecast

FY26

$827,317

$831,519

$56,917
7.35%



